— Curtain Rod, Includes
— 2 Matching Finials,
Brackets
Qty: 1
Sold By: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Track shipment

Buy it again

Payment information

Payment method
Visa ending in 3901

Shipping address

vishan maharaj

12225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 104
STE # 8027

MIAMI, FL 33186-6083

United States

Order Summary

Iltems:

Shipping & Handling:
Total Before Tax:
Estimated Tax Collected:
Order Total

$82.50
$0.00
$82.50
$5.78

$88.28



